SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Take classroom and meeting
room displays beyond the
limits of flat panels.
Stunning color and impactful image quality with 3-chip 3LCD
technology — virtually glare-free from anywhere in the room, unlike

PowerLite 810E, Quick Setup Guide, Projector Remote Control,
2x AA Batteries, 6' Power Cord
Ordering Information
PowerLite 810E 	 V11HA99020
Extreme Short Throw Wall Mount (White) (ELPMB75)	 V12HB12010
Wireless LAN Adapter (ELPAP11) 	 V12H005A02
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF64) 	 V13H134AE0
DC-07 Document Camera	 V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera 	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera 	 V12H758020
DC-30 Document Camera	 V12HB09020
100" Ambient Light Rejecting Screen (16:9)* 	 V12H002AL0
120" Ambient Light Rejecting Screen (16:9)* 	 V12H002AM0
* For use with tabletop projector installation only.
Interfaces
2x HDMI (HDCP 2.3)
1x HDBaseT